(corresponding provisions of the repealed

Takeover Regulations 1997) (Y/N). tf yes,

specify applicable regulation(s) as well as

date on which the requisite disclosures

were made along with the copies of the
5ame.

Yes

The acquirers as well as sellers have

complied with the provisions ofChapter V of
the Takeover Regulation.

Disclosure filed with stock exchange on
September 03,2019 and September 14
2019 is attached in Annexure 2.

t. Declaration by the acquirer that all the
conditions specified under regulation
10{1)(a)(i) with respect to exemptions has

been duly complied with.

We, hereby confirmed that allthe conditions
specified under regulation 10(1Xa)(i) with
respect to exemptions has been duly
complied with.

l/We hereby declare that the information provided in the instant report is true and nothing has been
concealed there from.

\--
ll&naAL 'Y\'Y\ )r lal

(Rasilaben Manukantbhai Zota)

Date:01,10.2019
Place! Surat

Annexure - li Shareholding oI Acquirer(s)and PACS

Name ofthe Shareholder

Before the acquisition After the acquisition

No. of
Shares/
Voting Rights

% w.r.t.
totalshare
caPitalof
TC

No. of
Shares/
Voting
Rights

Yow,t.t.
totalshare
capitalof
TC

Acquirer{s)and PAcs

403 0.00 403 0.00
1 ANINABEN SHRENIKKUMAR GANDHI

2 ASHOKKUMAR CHANDULALZOTA 77762 0.05 77762 0.05

3
CHANDRIKABEN SUBODHCHANDRA

302 0.00 302 0.00

207 0.00 20'1 0.00
4 HARSHA ASHVINKUMAR SIRIYA

5 HELI RITESH SHAH 35840 0.15 35840 0.15

0.11 21AO4 0.11
6 KINJAL NIKESH MEHTA z7ao4

7 KRINALV ANKHAD 8635 0.04 8635 0.04

8 KUMARPAL RNNIKANT MEHTA 907 0.00 907 0.00

9 NIRMALABEN A SHAH 1075 0.00 1075 0.00

10 NITABEN RAIESHBHAI MEHTA 5678 0.02 5674 0.02

t7 ^It"^N-T
(H^NTII AI MFHTA 604 0.00 604 0.00

4099 0.02 4099 0.02
t2 RASILABEN V SIRIYA

t3 SHRIPAL R MEHTA 2419 o.o1 | 2479 0.01

74 MANUKANT CHANDULAL ZOTA HUF I 206767 0.84 206767 0.84

15 PUSHPABEN SEVENTILAL DOSHI 3s9s I o.o1 3s95 0.01

16 CHAMPABEN HAI.CHANDBHAI MEHTA 907 0.00 907 0.00

ETlrltnu sunrsu nlrcnnno r77s lo.o1

76s1oo I :.rz
t779 0.01

763250 I 3.13
18 ANILABEN KETANKUMAR ZO14

19 DHARA KETAN ZOTA t78L47 0.73 77A747 o.73

20 UI^/I^NCI IRHA! MI ]KTIIAL ZOTA HUF 13238 0.05 73238 0.05

3256620 13.26 326A710 13.31
2L HIMANSUBHAI MUKTILAL ZOTA

22 KAMTESH RAINIKANT ZOTA 1976903 8.05 1991103 8.11

23 KETANKUMAR CHANDULAL ZOTA 3032363 12.35 3045363 72.40

24 MANISHABEN KAMLESHKUMAR ZOTA 1433966 5.84 7443966 5.88

25 vARSHABEN H IMANSH u Bll4llq]A 889682 3.62 893882 3.64

26
ZOTA KETANKUMAR

CHANDUTAL(HUF) 99A756 4.O7 999156 4.O7

27 HALCHANDBHAI MANILAL MEHTA 482t 0.o2 4a27 o.oz